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Technical data sheet
Screw plug, metric and PG

Art.-Nr. 2029514

 
 

PA Polyamide

Screw plug in Light grey; RAL 7035 for dust-proof and waterproof closure of installed but (as yet)
unfilled V-TEC... cable glands.

 

 

Master data
 

2029514
107VS VM 9 PA
Screw plug
9,5mm
Light grey
7.035,00
Polyamide
PA
50,00 pcs
0,09 kg/100 pcs.

Item No.
Type
Description 1
Dimension
Colour
RAL number
Material
Material symbol
Smallest sales unit
Weight

Technical specifications
 

9,50 mm
13,50 mm
16,00 mm
12,00 mm
Other
13,50 mm
9,50 mm
16,00
13,50
für M16 / Pg13,5

Dimension D1
Dimension D2
Dimension H
Dimension L
Version
External diameter
Inner diameter
For thread dimension, metric
For thread dimension, PG
Size

https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/2029514
https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/2029514
https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/2029514
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